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Dianne Boisvert

Subject: FW: [Ext]Port Place- Bond reduction

 
From: Jamie Tuccolo  
Sent: Tuesday, April 20, 2021 12:28 PM 
To: Phil Christiansen; Katelyn E. Sullivan; Andrew Port; Dianne Boisvert; Jon-Eric White; Jennifer Blanchet; Anthony 
Furnari; Julia Godtfredsen; Lisa Mead 
Subject: RE: [Ext]Port Place- Bond reduction 
 
Andy, 
DPS agrees with Phil.  
 
Best, 
JT 
 

From: Phil Christiansen <philchristiansen.pe@gmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 15, 2021 8:48 AM 
To: Katelyn E. Sullivan <KESullivan@CityofNewburyport.com>; Andrew Port <APort@CityofNewburyport.com>; Dianne 
Boisvert <DBoisvert@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jon-Eric White <JEWhite@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jennifer Blanchet 
<JBlanchet@CityofNewburyport.com>; Jamie Tuccolo <JTuccolo@CityofNewburyport.com>; Anthony Furnari 
<AFurnari@CityofNewburyport.com>; Julia Godtfredsen <JGodtfredsen@CityofNewburyport.com>; Lisa Mead 
<lisa@mtclawyers.com> 
Subject: [Ext]Port Place- Bond reduction 
 
external e-mail use caution opening  
Kate/Andy  
 
Attached is my inspection report/bond release recommendation for Port Place as well as a sketch by Steve Sawyer of the 
construction work remaining 
 
Philip G. Christiansen P.E.  
10 Chase Street 
West Newbury MA 01985 
 
978-994-4550 


